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University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College 
Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

 

 
                           

English / Communications (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 1311 English Composition I RHET 1311  3  
ENGL  1312 English Composition II RHET 1312  3  
SPCH 1300 Speech Communications ACOM 1300  3  

 
 

Mathematics (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
MATH 1302 College Algebra MATH 1302  3  

 

Lab Sciences* (8 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
BIOL 1401 Biological Science BIOL 1401  4  
PHYS 1401 Physical Science CORE SCIN  4  

 

Literature* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 
ENGL 

2337 
2338 

World Literature from the Beginning to 1650 or 
World Literature from 1650 

ENGL 2337 
CORE HUMA 

 3  

 

Fine Arts and Humanities* (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
PHIL 
MUSC 

1330 
2300  

Introduction to Critical Thinking or 
Introduction to Music  

PHIL 1330 
MUHL 2305 

 3  

 

History / Political Science (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 
HIST 
POLS 

2311 
2312 
1310 

U.S. History to 1877 or 
U.S. History since 1877 or 
American National Government 

HIST 2311 
HIST 2312 
POLS 1310 

  
3 

 

 
 

Social Science* (6 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
SOCI  
ECON 

2300 
2322 

Introduction to Sociology or 
Principles of Microeconomics 

SOCI 2300 
ECON 2322 

  
6 

 

 
Electives: (25 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
PSYC 2300 Psychology and the Human Experience PSYC 2300  3  
PSYC  2340 Behavioral Statistics  PSYC 2340  3  
 
SPAN 
SPAN 
SPAN 
 
FREN 
FREN 
FREN 

 
1311 
1312 
2311 
 
1311 
1312 
2311 

Choose one of the following: 
Elementary Spanish I  
Elementary Spanish II 
Intermediate Spanish I 
OR 
Elementary French I 
Elementary French II 
Intermediate French I 

 
SPAN 1311 
SPAN 1312 
SPAN 2311 

 
FREN 1311 
FREN 1312 
FREN 2311 

  
 
 

9 

 

  Complete electives for degree requirement   10  
**NOTE: While PSYC 2300 and PSYC 2340 will satisfy requirements for this degree program at UA Little Rock, no other PSYC course at UA-
PTC will.  
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University of Arkansas at Little Rock 

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology 
 
  Major Foundation Courses (16 hours)                                         Semester       Hours          Grade    

PSYC  2300 Psychology and the Human Experience (may be taken at UA-PTC)  3  
PSYC 2340 Statistics and Methods I (may be taken at UA-PTC)  3  
PSYC 3320 Introduction to Applied Psychology  3  
PSYC 3341 Research Methods  3  
PSYC 3342 Statistics and Methods II  3  
PSYC  4100 Senior Synthesis  1  

`             
  Focus Areas (Complete 1 Course each)                                         Semester       Hours          Grade    

PSYC  
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 

3330 
3350 
3356 
3360 
4337 

Health Psychology or 
Social Psychology or 
Developmental Psychology or 
Abnormal Psychology or  
Adult Psychology and Aging 

 

3 

 

PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 

3305 
3380 
4320 
4330 

Sensation and Perception or 
Cognitive Psychology or 
Physiological Psychology or 
Learning and Memory 

 3  

PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 

3370 
3375 
4325 
4363 

Industrial Psychology or 
Consumer Psychology or 
Personnel Psychology or 
Organizational Psychology 

 3  

  
  Major Electives (Complete 9 credit hours)  
Choose from courses listed above that have not already been taken, or from courses below.                  Semester       Hours          Grade 

PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 

3308 
3310 
3340 
3357 
3358 
3361 
3363 
3365 
3366 
3368 
3369/3469 
4300 
4301 
4310 
4221/4321 
4335 
4336 
4340 
4345 
4355 
4360 
4365 
4370 
4380 

Urban Environmental Psychology or 
Motivation and Emotion or 
Meditation Techniques or 
Infancy or 
Adolescent Psychology or 
Abnormal Psychology or 
Psychology of Religion or 
Psychosexual Behavior or 
Psychology of Women or 
Cooperative Education or 
Internship or 
Drugs and Behavior or 
Drug Abuse or  
Counseling Psychology or 
Independent Study or 
Personality and Social Development or 
Cognitive Development or 
Shaping of Human Behavior or 
History of Psychology or 
Psychology of Personal Adjustment or 
Psychological Tests & Measurement or 
Psychological Disorders of Childhood or 
Psychology of Personality or 
Human Factors Psychology or 

  
 
 
 
 

9 
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PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 
PSYC 

4385 
4290/4390 
4399 
4412 
4450 
4495 

Psychology and Public Health or 
Senior Seminar or 
Special Topics in Psychology or 
Computer Applications in Psychology or 
Experimental Psychology or 
Practicum in Psychology 

    
  Minor                                             Semester       Hours          Grade 

  Declare and complete a minor. Minors require 12-29 hours. A typical minor at 
UA Little Rock requires 18 hours.  

   

 
  Second Language                                           Semester       Hours          Grade 

  Demonstrate a proficiency in a second language (usually by completing an 
intermediate world language or American sign language course). Note: world 
language or American sign language courses may be transferred from UA-PTC. 

   

 
  Unrestricted General Electives                                          Semester       Hours          Grade    

  Remaining hours, if any to reach 120 minimum hours (at least 45 hours must be 
upper-level, and 12 hours of that upper-level coursework must be outside of 
the major program) 

 
 

 

`             
 
 
 


